

Grand Total

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineers Estimate				CONTRACTORS BIDS											
						Bay Area Tree Specialists		Kingsborough Atlas Tree Surgery Inc		Bella Wildfire & Forestry, Inc.		Mountain F Enterprises, Inc.		Jim Norman's Trees Unlimited, Inc.		The Professional Tree Care Co.	
						UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
		UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	Erosion Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	Traffic Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	Clearing and grubbing	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
4	Certified Biologist	EA	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	Water Pollution Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	Remove Tree - (4"-8" dbh)	EA	18	\$ 525.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 401.00	\$ 7,218.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,950.00
7	Remove Tree - (8.1"-14" dbh)	EA	30	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 505.60	\$ 15,168.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 16,500.00
8	Remove Tree - (14.1"-20" dbh)	EA	16	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 10,960.00	\$ 606.00	\$ 9,696.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,200.00
9	Remove Tree - (20.1"-28" dbh)	EA	4	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 800.25	\$ 3,201.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00
10	Prune Tree	EA	6	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
	Bid Total			\$ 148,100.00			\$ 27,800.00		\$ 39,010.00		\$ 43,533.00		\$ 43,950.00		\$ 44,260.00		\$ 55,850.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineers Estimate				CONTRACTORS BIDS											
		UNIT	QUAN.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	McKellar Tree Service & Logging, Inc.		Robinson Enterprises, Inc.		C&C Contracting, Inc.		All Phase Land Clearing, Inc.		Tyrrell Resources, Inc.		Environmental & Demolition Services Group	
						UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	Erosion Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,430.00	\$ 9,430.00
2	Traffic Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 12,150.00
3	Clearing and grubbing	LS	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 9,000.000	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,500.000	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 13,600.000	\$ 13,600.00
4	Certified Biologist	EA	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 7,474.00	\$ 7,474.00	\$ 8,000.000	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4,500.000	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,710.000	\$ 8,710.00
5	Water Pollution Control Plan	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,500.000	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,875.000	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 7,400.000	\$ 7,400.00
6	Remove Tree - (4"-8" dbh)	EA	18	\$ 525.00	\$ 9,450.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 555.55	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 912.00	\$ 16,416.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 6,120.00
7	Remove Tree - (8.1"-14" dbh)	EA	30	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 36,750.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 666.67	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 52,650.00	\$ 1,130.00	\$ 33,900.00
8	Remove Tree - (14.1"-20" dbh)	EA	16	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 20,800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 2,064.00	\$ 33,024.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 44,320.00
9	Remove Tree - (20.1"-28" dbh)	EA	4	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 20,480.00
10	Prune Tree	EA	6	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,333.33	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Bid Total					\$ 148,100.00		\$ 85,000.00		\$ 93,300.00		\$ 118,774.00		\$ 119,000.00		\$ 144,665.00		\$ 157,310.00